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西门子控制系统 SIEMENS control system
独立伺服电机溶胶 
Electric screw drive

进口伺服电机溶胶，带来了节
能和效率的双重提升。
Independent electric 
screw drive brings you 
both plasticization and 
energy efficiency.

保压阀技术 
Pressure hold valve

领先于业内其他同行的保压阀设
计，使得溶胶和保压可以同时进
行，有效缩短了周期时间。
With the advanced pressure 
hold technology, the system 
makes the plasticization and 
pressure hold at the same 
time therefore has a better 
cycle time for production.

可靠的锁模 
Reliable clamping

专为PET瓶坯模具设计的模板结
构，使得模具各部分都受力均匀，
同时保证了高速开合模的要求。
Special design for PET preform 
mold, which ensure the fast 
clamping movement and 
uniformly forced of the mold.

比例阀控制 
Proportional valve control

伺服液压系统 
Servo motor drive hydraulic system

液压系统全由伺服电机提供动力，大幅度
节省能耗的同时保证了充足的动力。
The hydraulic system was driven by a 
servo motor which ensure the lower 
energy consumption and sufficient 
hydraulic power supply.
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àa专`ᆗa⑲adᐰ�a

畱Ԁ q瘀退

邒쀀a

a

q畴
e⠄

wa

a

e舀专a

⑲a
p�

憀܀ĀĀĀ兀恦퀀
Ā 䜀ĀĀĀĀĀĀ兀恩ĀĀ

l“趲�攀l昀郤趲�攀

a

a
ᝌa

e舀ᝌaa
e⠄a

搆愔专ᝌa

渀

儇酀�鄇酀�

鄇酀�愇酀�儇酀�

䄇鄐�

䄇鄐�

儇酀�䄆咐�

䄇酀�鄇酀�

儇酀�鄇酀�

儇鄔鄇酀�

儇鄔

愇酀�

儇鄔h摲鄇酀�

渀儀Ŗ偀趸蕔䄭≐h蔠�

h蔠�

h蔠�ጀh蕄 •¸…$�h… �
�h…D

�h… � � �•¸…$ iD�•Q

•¸…T
•¸…$

�x�e� �Ò%iD�

� �h…D �-"P•¸…T�-"P�h…%•¸…$� Q

�h…D儭≓᐀Q �h… � h蕄儀儀桳㍥᐀ h蔠�
h蕄 a

p䐀 儇鄔

鄇鄐�

䄇鄐�

䄇鄐�儇鄔܂脀

hᠵ܂脀隃♐�



西门子控制系统 SIEMENS control system
独立伺服电机溶胶 
Electric screw drive

进口伺服电机溶胶，带来了节
能和效率的双重提升。
Independent electric 
screw drive brings you 
both plasticization and 
energy efficiency.

保压阀技术 
Pressure hold valve

领先于业内其他同行的保压阀设
计，使得溶胶和保压可以同时进
行，有效缩短了周期时间。
With the advanced pressure 
hold technology, the system 
makes the plasticization and 
pressure hold at the same 
time therefore has a better 
cycle time for production.

可靠的锁模 
Reliable clamping

专为PET瓶坯模具设计的模板结
构，使得模具各部分都受力均匀，
同时保证了高速开合模的要求。
Special design for PET preform 
mold, which ensure the fast 
clamping movement and 
uniformly forced of the mold.

比例阀控制 
Proportional valve control

伺服液压系统 
Servo motor drive hydraulic system

液压系统全由伺服电机提供动力，大幅度
节省能耗的同时保证了充足的动力。
The hydraulic system was driven by a 
servo motor which ensure the lower 
energy consumption and sufficient 
hydraulic power supply.
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西门子控制系统 SIEMENS control system
独立伺服电机溶胶 
Electric screw drive

进口伺服电机溶胶，带来了节
能和效率的双重提升。
Independent electric 
screw drive brings you 
both plasticization and 
energy efficiency.

保压阀技术 
Pressure hold valve

领先于业内其他同行的保压阀设
计，使得溶胶和保压可以同时进
行，有效缩短了周期时间。
With the advanced pressure 
hold technology, the system 
makes the plasticization and 
pressure hold at the same 
time therefore has a better 
cycle time for production.

可靠的锁模 
Reliable clamping

专为PET瓶坯模具设计的模板结
构，使得模具各部分都受力均匀，
同时保证了高速开合模的要求。
Special design for PET preform 
mold, which ensure the fast 
clamping movement and 
uniformly forced of the mold.

比例阀控制 
Proportional valve control

伺服液压系统 
Servo motor drive hydraulic system

液压系统全由伺服电机提供动力，大幅度
节省能耗的同时保证了充足的动力。
The hydraulic system was driven by a 
servo motor which ensure the lower 
energy consumption and sufficient 
hydraulic power supply.
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ùlceŠ�i

n
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ManipulatorCooling FormSize(LxWxH)Machine WeightPower supply
(3-phase AC)

Chilling Water

Cooling Water

Compressed Air

Machine Size(LxWxH)

MODEL

L/D

mm

g

g/s

T

mm

mm

mm

mm

T

pcs

pcs

KW

KW

KW

KW

cavity

cavity

cm

V/HZ

KW

℃

Mpa

L/min

℃

Mpa

L/min

Mpa

cm

T

L/min

Needle Vale Of Non-cutting PET Preform Mold

注塑单元

合模单元

模具规格

电气单元

取胚冷却
机械手

其他

螺杆长径比

螺杆直径

射出量（PET)

塑化率（PET)

锁模力

移模行程

最大/小模厚

导杆间距(宽x高)

顶出行程

顶出力

顶出杆根数

最大腔数

模具形式

马达功率

机械手功率

熔胶电热容量

模具加热容量

机械手真空吸头

瓶坯冷却装置

外型尺寸(长x宽x高）

电力要求
（交流三相四线制）

冷冻水要求

冷却水要求

压缩空气要求

主机外型尺寸(长x宽x高)

整机重量

气动针阀式热流道瓶坯模具

ECO260/2000 

25

80

2000

80

260

540

200-580

570x570

150

8

9

32

39+45

12

43

30

96

32x3

257x160x220

380/50

169

5-11

0.8

700

＜25

0.3

100

0.7-0.9

400

14
840x160x240

ECO260/2500 

25

90

2500

110

260

540

200-580

570x570

150

8

9

32

39+55

12

51

30

96

32x3

270x160x220

380/50

187

5-11

0.8

700

＜25

0.3

100

0.7-0.9

400

14
860x160x240

ECO300/2500 

25

90

2500

110

300

585

300-720

660x760

180

20

9

48

39+55

36

51

55

216

48x3

380/50

226

5-12

0.8

900

＜25

0.3

120

0.7-0.9

800

17
880x170x250

ECO300/3500 

25

100

3500

150

300

585

300-720

660x760

180

20

9

72

39+39+82

36

63

55

216

72x3

280x160x250

380/50

314

5-12

0.8

900

＜25

0.3

120

0.7-0.9

800

18
1020x210x250

280x160x250

2016-10版



Manipulator

Cooling Form

Size(LxWxH)

Machine Weight

Power supply
(3-phase AC)

Chilling Water

Cooling Water

Compressed Air

Machine Size(LxWxH)

MODEL

L/D

mm

g

g/s

T

mm

mm

mm

mm

T

pcs

pcs

KW

KW

KW

KW

cavity

cavity

cm

V/HZ

KW

℃

Mpa

L/min

℃

Mpa

L/min

Mpa

cm

T

L/min

Needle Vale Of Non-cutting PET Preform Mold

注塑单元

合模单元

模具规格

电气单元

取胚冷却
机械手

其他

螺杆长径比

螺杆直径

射出量（PET)

塑化率（PET)

锁模力

移模行程

最大/小模厚

导杆间距(宽x高)

顶出行程

顶出力

顶出杆根数

最大腔数

模具形式

马达功率

机械手功率

熔胶电热容量

模具加热容量

机械手真空吸头

瓶坯冷却装置

外型尺寸(长x宽x高）

电力要求
（交流三相四线制）

冷冻水要求

冷却水要求

压缩空气要求

主机外型尺寸(长x宽x高)

整机重量

气动针阀式热流道瓶坯模具

ECO260/2000 

25

80

2000

80

260

540

200-580

570x570

150

8

9

32

39+45

12

43

30

96

32x3

257x160x220

380/50

169

5-11

0.8

700

＜25

0.3

100

0.7-0.9

400

14
840x160x240

ECO260/2500 

25

90

2500

110

260

540

200-580

570x570

150

8

9

32

39+55

12

51

30

96

32x3

270x160x220

380/50

187

5-11

0.8

700

＜25

0.3

100

0.7-0.9

400

14
860x160x240

ECO300/2500 

25

90

2500

110

300

585

300-720

660x760

180

20

9

48

39+55

36

51

55

216

48x3

380/50

226

5-12

0.8

900

＜25

0.3

120

0.7-0.9

800

17
880x170x250

ECO300/3500 

25

100

3500

150

300

585

300-720

660x760

180

20

9

72

39+39+82

36

63

55

216

72x3

280x160x250

380/50

314

5-12

0.8

900

＜25

0.3

120

0.7-0.9

800

18
1020x210x250

280x160x250

2016-10版


	页面提取自－三折页ECO 16-10-2
	页面提取自－三折页ECO 16-10-3
	页面提取自－三折页ECO 16-10
	页面提取自－三折页ECO 16-10-2
	页面提取自－三折页ECO 16-10-3
	页面提取自－三折页ECO 16-10

